To: ffrev[rgcaffrey@comcast.net]

From:
Sent: Tue 11/26/2013 3:41:46 PM
Subject: Fwd: Island stain costs

what do you think? May be a great idea to get the exact same stain...

Begin forwarded message:

From: C
Subject: Island stain costs
Date: November 13 10:26:43 AM EST
To:

Ce: Karin Nakashima [

Dcﬂr-

The cost for everything is $ 139.81, which includes tax, shipping and Haz-Mat fees -
delivered to the house.

Delivery will be approx 2-3 weeks.

Call anytime to place the order.
Sincerely,

Chrs Cross
]

I, o rwalk CT

————— Original Message-----
From:
Sent: Saturday, November 23, 2013 3:09 PM
To: Chris Cross

Cc: Bob Caffrey

Subject: Re: |G [5land stain
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Oh wow! So cherry wood not maple! ...thanks for the information. Greatly appreciated.
You have a wonderful Thanksgiving also.

On Nov 23, 2013, at 3:05 PM, Chris Cross <({i S - . 1otc:

Dcar-

The Island is Cherry with a "Wenge" stain.

The stain & stain wipe are shipped together & the topcoat & catalyst are in separate
carton,

Be sure the individual is familiar with all. The Manufacturer applies the process in a
controlled environment and certified staff.

I am waiting to hear back from the Manufacturer for the costs and shipping, I'l
know after the Holiday weekend.

Have an enjoyable Thanksgiving!

Speak to you soon.

Sincerely,

Chris Cross

- South Norwalk CT

nukitchens.com

From: [

Sent: Thursday, November 21, 2013 11:32 AM
To: Chris Cross

Cc: Bob Caftrey

Subject: Exact Stain and Wood We Used?
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Hi Chris...might you be able to email UltraCraft and ask them exactly what kind of
wood they used (maple I believe) and what exact stain they used
(Wenge, but who makes it and did they condition the wood prior to
staining? If so, with what did they condition it with?)

We want to match our Family Room Breakfront to the kitchen island..if you would
like, you could give me a contact name/number at UltraCraft and 1
could give them a call?

hanics, |
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